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REVENUE RECEIPTS—continued

Subdivision X—Child Welfare

Maintenance fees
Interest
Refund of expenditure
Refund of advances
Refund of salaries
Sale of tires
Sale of produce
Sale of stores
Sundry

..
.. .. .. ..

Board .. .. .. .. ..

20,974
40
39

8,953
7

14
2,261

5
137

1,264
33,694

Subdivision XII—National Library Service

Refund of expenditure
Refund of salaries
■Sale of books, &c.
.Sale of catalogues
■Sale of stores
School levies
Subscriptions

408
17

285
53

5
1,795
3,795

6,358

£93,547

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

■�Endowment capital
Refund of expenditure
Repayment of loans
Sale of land and buildings

16,698
1,539
7,958

13,761
£39,956

* This represents endowment capital investments of post-primary schools which were paid into the Public Works
.Account.
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