## STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued

ILE VI	ENUE RE	CEIPTS-	continue	d			·	
Sub	division	X —Child	Welfare					
Maintenance fees							20,974	
Interest							40	
Refund of expenditu	${ m tre}$						39	
Refund of advances							8,953	
Refund of salaries							7	
Sale of tires							14	
Sale of produce					• •		2,261	
						• •	5	
							137	
Board							1,264	
								33,694
Subdivisio	xIIN	ational L	ibrary Se	rvice				
Refund of expendit	ure						408	
Refund of expendit Refund of salaries	ure						408 17	
			••	•••	i			
Refund of salaries				••			17	
Refund of salaries Sale of books, &c.							17 285	
Refund of salaries Sale of books, &c. Sale of catalogues	••	• •	••				17 285 53	
Refund of salaries Sale of books, &c. Sale of catalogues Sale of stores		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••	• •			17 285 53 5	
Refund of salaries Sale of books, &c. Sale of catalogues Sale of stores School levies				• •			$ \begin{array}{r} 17 \\ 285 \\ 53 \\ 5 \\ 1,795 \end{array} $	6,358
Refund of salaries Sale of books, &c. Sale of catalogues Sale of stores School levies				• •			$ \begin{array}{r} 17 \\ 285 \\ 53 \\ 5 \\ 1,795 \end{array} $	6,358 £93,547
Refund of salaries Sale of books, &c. Sale of catalogues Sale of stores School levies Subscriptions				• •			$ \begin{array}{r} 17 \\ 285 \\ 53 \\ 5 \\ 1,795 \end{array} $	<u>.</u>
Refund of salaries Sale of books, &c. Sale of catalogues Sale of stores School levies Subscriptions	CAPITAL	RECEIP		• •			17 285 53 5 1,795 3,795	<u>.</u>
Refund of salaries Sale of books, &c. Sale of catalogues Sale of stores School levies Subscriptions	CAPITAL	RECEIP		• •			17 285 53 5 1,795 3,795	<u>.</u>
Refund of salaries Sale of books, &c. Sale of catalogues Sale of stores School levies Subscriptions *Endowment capita Refund of expendit	    CAPITAL	RECEIP	   TS				17 285 53 5 1,795 3,795 16,698 1,539	<u>.</u>
Refund of salaries Sale of books, &c. Sale of catalogues Sale of stores School levies Subscriptions	CAPITAL	RECEIP	   TS	• •			17 285 53 5 1,795 3,795	<u>.</u>

<sup>\*</sup> This represents endowment capital investments of post-primary schools which were paid into the Public Works